   RT9093/RT9093N
Copyright © 2026 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
RT9093_RT9093N_DS-00   March  2026  www.richtek.com
1
2A IQ, 300mA, Low Dropout Linear Regulator
1 General Description
The RT9093/RT9093N is a low-dropout (LDO) linear
regulator capable of operating with input voltages

www.richtek.com  RT9093_RT9093N_DS-00   March  2026
2
5 Ordering Information
5.1 Product Number Information
RT9093
Package Type
(1)
D: TSOT-23-5
N: ZQFN-4L 1x1 (Z-Type)
-
Packing
Pin 1 Orientation (Follow EIA-481)
(Refer to Product Selection Table)
Output Voltage
(2)
xx: Fixed VOUT
Pin Function
RT9093: Without SNS Pin
RT9093N: With SNS Pin
5.2 Product Selection Table
Orderable
Product Number
Output
Voltage(2)
EN(*) SNS(*) Package(1)
Pin 1
Quadrant
RT9093ND-08A 0.8V to 5V O O
TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093ND-33A 3.3V to 5V O O
RT9093D-08A
0.8V
O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-08A O − ZQFN-4L 1x1 Q1
RT9093D-09A
0.9V
O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-09A O − ZQFN-4L 1x1 Q1
RT9093N-J2A 0.92V O − ZQFN-4L 1x1 Q1
RT9093D-10A
1V
O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-10A O − ZQFN-4L 1x1 Q1
RT9093D-1KA 1.05V O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-11A
1.1V
O −
ZQFN-4L 1x1
Q1
RT9093N-11B O − Q2
RT9093D-12A
1.2V
O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-12A O −
ZQFN-4L 1x1
Q1
RT9093N-12B O − Q2
RT9093D-15A
1.5V
O − TSOT-23-5 Q3
RT9093N-15A O −
ZQFN-4L 1x1
Q1
RT9093N-15B O − Q2
   RT9093/RT9093N
Copyright © 2026 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
RT9093_RT9093N_DS-00   March  2026  www.richtek.com
3